

Misc. Case No. 272 of 2024
CNR Number :WBHW01-005044-2024
Present : Sri Plaban Mukherjee (J.O Code : WB01427)

Order No. 12, Dated : 01.04.2025

Today is fixed for filing W.O. and declaration of assets and liabilities bu the O.P.

Hazira has been filed on behalf of the O.P.

Petitioner takes no steps.

Due to resolution dated 01.04.2025 adopted by the Howrah local Bar Association, the case is adjourned today.

Fix **05.07.2025** for filing W.O. and declaration of assets and liabilities bu the O.P.

Dictated & Corrected by me.

A.D.J , 1st Court, Howrah.

Additional District Judge
1st Court, Howrah.